
 

Per TCR121312-10 of 10, the following is a list of the approved Holidays for the Calendar 
Year 2016: 

 

New Year's Day      Friday          January 1, 2016 

Martin Luther King Day  Monday    January 18, 2016 

President’s Day    Monday    February 15, 2016   

Anniversary Pequot Massacre  Thursday    May 26, 2016 

Memorial Day    Monday    May 30, 2016 

Independence Day   Monday    July 4, 2016 

Labor Day     Monday    September 5, 2016 

Veterans’ Day    Friday    November 11, 2016 

Thanksgiving Day   Thursday    November 24, 2016 

Native-American Day   Friday    November 25, 2016 

Christmas Eve Day   Friday    December 23, 2016* 

Christmas Day    Monday          December 26, 2016* 

 

*For Departments operating Monday thru Friday, any holiday falling on a Saturday is observed on the previous Friday and any 
holiday falling on a Sunday is observed on the following Monday.  

 ** Employees scheduled to work on a Saturday and/or Sunday that falls on a holiday, will receive holiday pay. 

 


